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Jorden runt – Costa Deliziosa 2026

KRYSSNINGSRUTT

24-Nov	 Tue	 Rome, Citavecchia (Italy)		  19:00

25-Nov	 Wed	 Savona (Italy) 	 09:00	 18:00

26-Nov	 Thu	 Marseilles (France) 	 09:00	 18:00

27-Nov	 Fri	 Barcelona (Spain) 	 07:00	 13:00

28-Nov	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

29-Nov	 Sun	 Lisbon (Portugal) 	 14:00	 21:00

30-Nov	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

01-Dec	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

02-Dec	 Wed	 Ponta Delgada (Portugal) 	 09:00	 19:00

03-Dec	 Thu	 Praia da Vitoria (Portugal) 	 08:00	 18:00

04-Dec	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

05-Dec	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

06-Dec	 Sun	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

07-Dec	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

08-Dec	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

09-Dec	 Wed	 New York (United States)	 08:00	 - 

10-Dec	 Thu	 New York (United States)	 - 	 18:00

11-Dec	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

12-Dec	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

13-Dec	 Sun	 Port Everglades, Florida (United States)	 08:00	 - 

14-Dec	 Mon	 Port Everglades, Florida (United States)	 - 	 16:00

15-Dec	 Tue	 Half Moon Cay (Bahamas)	 09:00	 17:00

16-Dec	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

17-Dec	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

18-Dec	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

19-Dec	 Sat	 Cristobal (Panama)	 08:00	 20:00

20-Dec	 Sun	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

21-Dec	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

22-Dec	 Tue	 Puntarenas (Costa Rica)	 08:00	 20:00

23-Dec	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

24-Dec	 Thu	 Puerto Quetzal (Guatemala)	 08:00	 20:00

DATUM	 DAG	 HAMN	 ANKOMST	 AVRESA	
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25-Dec	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

26-Dec	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

27-Dec	 Sun	 Puerto Vallarta (Mexico)	 07:00	 16:00

28-Dec	 Mon	 Cabo San Lucas (Mexico)	 09:00	 16:00

29-Dec	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

30-Dec	 Wed	 San Diego, California (United States)	 10:00	 20:00

31-Dec	 Thu	 Los Angeles, California (United States)	 08:00	 - 

01-Jan	 Fri	 Los Angeles, California (United States)	 - 	 20:00

02-Jan	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

03-Jan	 Sun	 San Francisco, California (United States)	 06:00	 - 

04-Jan	 Mon	 San Francisco, California (United States)	 - 	 18:00

05-Jan	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

06-Jan	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

07-Jan	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

08-Jan	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

09-Jan	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

10-Jan	 Sun	 Kahului Maui, Hawaii (United States)	 10:00	 20:00

11-Jan	 Mon	 Honolulu, Hawaii (United States)	 08:00	 18:00

12-Jan	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

13-Jan	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

14-Jan	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

15-Jan	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

16-Jan	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

17-Jan	 Sun	 Papeete (French Polynesia)	 09:00	 19:00

18-Jan	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

19-Jan	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

20-Jan	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

21-Jan	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

22-Jan	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

23-Jan	 Sat	 Suva (Fiji)	 08:00	 18:00

24-Jan	 Sun	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

25-Jan	 Mon	 Lifou (New Caledonia)	 09:00	 19:00

26-Jan	 Tue	 Nouméa (New Caledonia)	 07:00	 16:00

27-Jan	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

28-Jan	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

29-Jan	 Fri	 Sydney (Australia) 	 06:00	 - 
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30-Jan	 Sat	 Sydney (Australia) 	 - 	 18:00

31-Jan	 Sun	 Newcastle, New South Wales (Australia)	 08:00	 18:00

01-Feb	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

02-Feb	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

03-Feb	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

04-Feb	 Thu	 Cairns (Australia)	 07:00	 18:00

05-Feb	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

06-Feb	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

07-Feb	 Sun	 Rabaul (Papau New Guinea)	 08:00	 16:00

08-Feb	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

09-Feb	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

10-Feb	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

11-Feb	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

12-Feb	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

13-Feb	 Sat	 Tokyo (Japan) 	 13:30	 - 

14-Feb	 Sun	 Tokyo (Japan) 	 - 	 20:30

15-Feb	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

16-Feb	 Tue	 Kobe (Japan)	 08:00	 18:00

17-Feb	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

18-Feb	 Thu	 Nagasaki (Japan)	 08:00	 18:00

19-Feb	 Fri	 Pusan (South Korea)	 07:00	 18:00

20-Feb	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

21-Feb	 Sun	 Keelung, Taipei (Taiwan)	 10:00	 20:00

22-Feb	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

23-Feb	 Tue	 Hong Kong (China)	 07:00	 - 

24-Feb	 Wed	 Hong Kong (China)	 - 	 17:00

25-Feb	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

26-Feb	 Fri	 Nha Trang (Vietnam)	 10:00	 20:00

27-Feb	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

28-Feb	 Sun	 Phu My, Ho Chi Minh (Vietnam)	 08:00	 18:00

01-Mar	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

02-Mar	 Tue	 Koh Samui (Thailand)	 08:00	 17:00

03-Mar	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

04-Mar	 Thu	 Singapore	 08:00	 17:00

05-Mar	 Fri	 Port Kelang (Malaysia)	 07:00	 17:00

06-Mar	 Sat	 Penang (Malaysia)	 07:00	 13:00
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07-Mar	 Sun	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

08-Mar	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

09-Mar	 Tue	 Colombo (Sri Lanka)	 10:00	 19:00

10-Mar	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

11-Mar	 Thu	 Male (Maldives)	 08:00	 18:00

12-Mar	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

13-Mar	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

14-Mar	 Sun	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

15-Mar	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

16-Mar	 Tue	 Port Louis (Mauritius)	 06.00	 18.30

17-Mar	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

18-Mar	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

19-Mar	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

20-Mar	 Sat	 Durban (South Africa)	 08:00	 17:00

21-Mar	 Sun	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

22-Mar	 Mon	 Port Elizabeth (South Africa)	 06:00	 18:30

23-Mar	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

24-Mar	 Wed	 Cape Town (South Africa)	 07:00	 20:00

25-Mar	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

26-Mar	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

27-Mar	 Sat	 Walvis Bay (Namibia)	 07:00	 18:00

28-Mar	 Sun	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

29-Mar	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

30-Mar	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

31-Mar	 Wed	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

01-Apr	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

02-Apr	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

03-Apr	 Sat	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

04-Apr	 Sun	 Mindelo (Cape Verde) 	 09:00	 19:00

05-Apr	 Mon	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

06-Apr	 Tue	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

07-Apr	 Wed	 Las Palmas, Gran Canaria (Spain)	 07:00	 15:00

08-Apr	 Thu	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

09-Apr	 Fri	 Cruising 	 - 	 - 

10-Apr	 Sat	 Barcelona (Spain) 	 14:00	 20:00

11-Apr	 Sun	 Marseilles (France) 	 09:00	 18:00
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12-Apr	 Mon	 Savona (Italy) 	 08:00	 17:00

13-Apr	 Tue	 Rome, Citavecchia (Italy)	 09:00	 -
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